BA398A99-10EE-4CC5-9ECA-484453DCC9CD Total1 4 6 6 3 20

Grand Total 1 4 6 6 3 20

Total 226 703,974.00

Special Instruction

AORD-529-2025

100

0

7DFE4611-57A5-4967-BC69-8A2E60E7D44C

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 44938.528

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 432,124.23

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Four Lac Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty Four And Paisa  Twenty Two Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory